CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Order #: 30040

Order Name: Full Spectrum
Hemp Oil Extract 1500mg/oz
Mint

Batch#: 1904105
Completed: 04/19/2019

Sample Cannabinoids Test

cannabinoids
DELTA-9-TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL
TETRAHYDROCANNABINOLIC ACID
CANNABIDIOL

CANNABIDIOLIC ACID
CANNABIDIVARIN
CANNABICHROMENE

CANNABINOL

CANNABIGEROL

CANNABIGEROLIC ACID

0. 1 99% 4.9430/0 DELTA-8-TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL

D9-THC Total CBD TETRAHYDROCANNABIVARIN

TOTAL D9-THC
TOTAL CBD*
TOTAL CANNABINOIDS

B Cannabinoid Weight{%)

3.0
4.5
4.0
3.9
3.0
2.8
2.0
5]
1.0
0.5
0 -
CEDV CEDA CBGA CBG CEBD THCW
*Total CBD = CBD + CBDA x 0.877
Notes
1664.1mg total cannabinoids per 30mL.
‘a 4001 SW 47th Avenue Suite 207
™ Davie, FL 33314
g re n .1-833-TEST-C{BD. .
ECICMTIFIE LABE info@greenscientificlabs.com

Honest Pharm Co, Inc
2125 Bush Ave

Colorado Springs CO, 80910
(719) 257-2173
leor@honestpharmco.com

weight(%)

D9-THC 0.199%
THCA N/D
CBD 4.931%
CBDA 0.013%
CBDV 0.027%
CBC 0.249%
CBN N/D
CBG 0.128%
CBGA N/D
D8-THC N/D
THCV N/D

0.199%

4.943%

5.547%

D9-THC  D8-THC CBC

mg/g
1.995
N/D
49.311
0.131
0.268
2.486
N/D
1.281
N/D
N/D
N/D

1.990
49.426
55.470

THCA

Dylan Swart, Lab Director

Green Scientific Labs uses its best efforts to deliver high quality results and to verify that the data contained therein are based on sound scientific judgment and levels listed are guidelines only and all data was
reported based on standard laboratory procedures and deviations. However Green Scientific Labs makes no warranties or claims to that effect and further shall not be liable for any damage or misrepresentation that
may result from the use or misuse of the data contained herein in any way. Further, Green Scientific Labs makes no claims regarding representations of the analyzed sample to the larger batch from which it was
taken. Data and information in this report are intended solely for the individual(s) for whom samples were submitted and as part of our strict confidentiality policy, Green Scientific Labs can only discuss results with

the original client of record.






